

Before : M. W. Chandwani
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 28th June, 2019

FOR REJECTION :

29	ITXAL/3400/2018	)	Mr. Ajay D., Clerk I/b. Tejveer Singh Mastan Singh, Advocate for Appellants.
30	ITXAL/3401/2018	)	
31	ITXAL/3402/2018	)	P.C. : Appellants and/or their Advocate to remove office objections on the Appeals and get the same numbered and/or registered on or before 26.07.2019, failing Appeals to stand rejected for non- removal of office objections under O.S.Rule 986.
32	ITXAL/3404/2018	)	
33	ITXAL/3405/2018	)	
34	ITXAL/3408/2018	)	
35	ITXAL/3409/2018	)	
36	ITXAL/3413/2018	)	
37	ITXAL/3417/2018	)	
38	ITXAL/3418/2018	)	
39	ITXAL/3421/2018	)	
40	ITXAL/3422/2018	)	
41	ITXAL/3423/2018	)	
42	ITXAL/3427/2018	)	
43	ITXAL/3428/2018	)	
44	ITXAL/3429/2018	)	
45	ITXAL/3430/2018	)	
46	ITXAL/3432/2018	)	
53	ITXAL/3454/2018	)	
51	ITXAL/3451/2018	)	Mr. Sanjay Chavan I/b. P.C. Chhotaray, Advocate for Appellants.
		)	
		)	
		)	Ms. Aarti Sathe, Advocate for Respondent.
		)	
		)	P.C. : Appellants and/or their Advocate to remove office objections on the Appeal and get the same numbered and/or registered on or before 26.07.2019, failing Appeal to stand rejected for non- removal of office objections under O.S.Rule 986.
		)	
		)	
		)	
		)	
		)	
		)	

Date : 28.06.2019

Prothonotary & Senior Master